
Students list of Vashistha House 

House Roll No. Name of Student Gender Program Branch Sem. Official Email 

Vashistha #N/A Rishabh Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd NA 

Vashistha 22011009 Sanjana Mandal F B.Tech. CSE 3rd sanjana.mandal@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha #N/A Gyan Ranjan M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Vashistha 22011016 Sarif Hasan M B.Tech. CSE 3rd sarif.hasan@rtcit.ac.in  

Vashistha 22011020 Subhdra Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 3rd subhdra.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22013001 Prakash Kumar M B.Tech. ECE 3rd prakash.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22011029 Suhel Ansari M B.Tech. CSE 3rd suhel.ansari@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22010007 Shivam Singh M B.Tech. CE 3rd shivam.singh@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22011035 Md. Kaif M B.Tech. CSE 3rd md.kaif22@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22010010 Rohit Oraon M B.Tech. CE 3rd rohit.oraon@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha #N/A Sachin Kumar Kushwaha M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Vashistha 22011044 Nitish Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd nitish.kumar22cse@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha #N/A Shekhar Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Vashistha 22011052 Shubham Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 3rd shubham.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 

22014005 Rajnil Prasad M B.Tech. EEE 3rd rajnil.prasad@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22013003 Md. Zeeshan Aftab M B.Tech. ECE 3rd zeeshan.aftab@rtcit.ac.in  

Vashistha 

23030006 Sujeet Kumar Sahu M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Vashistha 23030012 Nitesh Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Vashistha 

23030018 Shormistha Bag F B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Vashistha 23030024 Pradeep Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Vashistha 

23031004 Rahul Kumar Mandal M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Vashistha 23031010 Kasif Eqbal M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Vashistha 23034003 Mohammad Owais Siddique M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Vashistha 23034009 Rajan Kumar  M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Vashistha 

23034015 Md. Ashik Hussain M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Vashistha 23033001 Annu Kumari F B.Tech. ECE 3rd   

Vashistha 23035004 Aman Kumar Singh M B.Tech. ME 3rd   

Vashistha 23030027 Harshit Raj M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Vashistha 23130004 Shyam Nandan Sharma M Diploma CE 3rd   

Vashistha 23134005 Bhavesh Patel M Diploma EEE 3rd   

Vashistha 22114001 Afroj Khan M Diploma EEE 3rd afroj.khan@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22110003 Piyush Kumar M Diploma CE 3rd piyush.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 
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Vashistha 22114007 Govind Mahto M Diploma EEE 3rd govind.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22114011 Rinki Kumari F Diploma EEE 3rd rinki.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha #N/A Md. Chand Ansari M Diploma CE 3rd md.ansari22@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha #N/A Ankit Raj M Diploma ME 3rd ankit.raj22@rtcit.ac.in  

Vashistha 22114021 Sumit Kumar Thakur M Diploma EEE 3rd sumit.thakur@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22115010 Bahalal Soren M Diploma ME 3rd bahalal.soren@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22115013 Akash Raj M Diploma ME 3rd akash.raj@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22110017 Manish Kumar M Diploma CE 3rd manish.kumar22ce@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22115014 Satish Kumar Mishra M Diploma ME 3rd satish.mishra@rtcit.ac.in  

Vashistha 22134004 Ranjeet Singh M Diploma EEE 5th ranjeet.singh22@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22134006 Pradeep Raj M Diploma EEE 5th pradeep.raj@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22030008 Ankur Minz M B.Tech. CE 5th ankur.minz@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22031009 Chandan Sharma M B.Tech. CSE 5th chandan.sharma@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22035007 Rishikesh Kumar Mehta M B.Tech. ME 5th rishikesh.mehta22@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22031011 Ankit Gupta M B.Tech. CSE 5th ankit.gupta@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22030013 Rani Kumari F B.Tech. CE 5th rani.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22035009 Rahul Hembrom M B.Tech. ME 5th rahul.hembrom@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22030016 Kumari Snehraj F B.Tech. CE 5th kumari.snehraj@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22031019 Ritik Raj M B.Tech. CSE 5th ritik.raj22@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22030022 Ishika Singh F B.Tech. CE 5th ishika.singh@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22030024 Chitranjan Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th chitranjan.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22031005 Payal Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th payal.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22030005 Santosh Kumar Mehta M B.Tech. CE 5th santosh.mehta@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22030026 Keshaw Kashyap M B.Tech. CE 5th keshaw.kashyap22@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22031024 Ujjwal Pandey M B.Tech. CSE 5th ujjwal.pandey@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22035011 Govind Kumar Singh M B.Tech. ME 5th govind.singh22@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22031025 Shubham Sahar M B.Tech. CSE 5th Shubham.sahar@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 22031026 Aaniya Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th Aanya.kumari@rtcit.ac.in  

Vashistha 22030036 Akash Kumar Sinha M B.Tech. CE 5th akash.sinha@rtcit.ac.in  

Vashistha 21015004 Hema Bharti F B.Tech. ME 5th hema.bharti@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21010003 Muneshwar Munda M B.Tech. CE 5th muneshwar.munda@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21011009 Abhishek Kumar Dubey M B.Tech. CSE 5th Abhishek.Dubey@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21011006 Malay Sharma M B.Tech. CSE 5th malay.sharma@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21011018 Pankaj Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. CSE 5th pankaj.mahto2021@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21011027 Ram Kishan Mahto M B.Tech. CSE 5th ram.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21011037 Saud Alam M B.Tech. CSE 5th soud.alam@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21013001 Khulendra Kumar Mahto M B.Tech. ECE 5th Khulendra.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21015001 Vikash Kumar Verma M B.Tech. ME 5th vikash.verma@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21114001 Gunja Kumari F Diploma EEE 5th gunja.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 
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Vashistha 21110026 Amrit Munda M Diploma CE 5th amrit.munda@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21110030 Deepak Kumar Oraon M Diploma CE 5th deepak.oraon21@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21110019 Pankaj Kumar Verma M Diploma CE 5th pankaj.verma@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21110023 Shivam Kumar Rai M Diploma CE 5th shivam.rai@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21110011 Vishal Modak M Diploma CE 5th vishal.modak@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21114015 Manish Kumar M Diploma EEE 5th manish.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21114017 Sachin Munda M Diploma EEE 5th sachin.munda@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21114022 Sunny Kant M Diploma EEE 5th sunny.kant@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21115004 Deepak Kumar Mahto M Diploma ME 5th deepak.mahto21@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21115018 Md. Hafiz M Diploma ME 5th md.hafiz@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21115007 Nitin Kumar M Diploma ME 5th nitin.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21115022 Vikash Kumar Mahto M Diploma ME 5th vikash.mahto21@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 20010008 Deepa Kumari F B.Tech. CE 7th deepa.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21031003 Khusboo Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 7th khusboo.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21030021 Amit Kumar Sinha M B.Tech. CE 7th amit.sinha@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 20010007 Bipin Kumar Patel M B.Tech. CE 7th bipin.patel@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21030005 Md Mosharraf Ali M B.Tech. CE 7th MDMosharraf.Ali@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 20010011 Pravin Kumar Mahato M B.Tech. CE 7th pravin.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 20010012 Rajendra Munda M B.Tech. CE 7th rajendra.munda@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 20010014 Ravi Kishor Mahto M B.Tech. CE 7th ravi.mahto20@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 20010015 Shyam Mahto M B.Tech. CE 7th shyam.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21030016 Vivek Kumar M B.Tech. CE 7th vivek.kumar2021@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 20011002 Advait Garv M B.Tech. CSE 7th advait.garv@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 20011010 Md Arif Ansari M B.Tech. CSE 7th md.ansari20@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 20011016 Sachin Kumar Mandal M B.Tech. CSE 7th sachin.mandal@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 20011021 Satyam Kaushik M B.Tech. CSE 7th satyam.kaushik@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21031010 Yashpal Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 7th yashpal.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21034013 Bhanu Priya M B.Tech. EEE 7th bhanu.priya@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21034003 Pankaj Mandal M B.Tech. EEE 7th pankaj.madal@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 20014007 Ruplal Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 7th ruplal.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21034006 Suraj Rajak M B.Tech. EEE 7th Suraj.Rajak@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 21035006 Apoorv Raj M B.Tech. ME 7th apoorv.raj@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 20015004 Rahul Kumar Ravi M B.Tech. ME 7th rahul.ravi@rtcit.ac.in 

Vashistha 23010005 Priyanshu Panna   B.Tech. CE 1st   

Vashistha 23010009 Sahil Kumar Ravi   B.Tech. CE 1st   

Vashistha 23010015 Satish Kumar Mahto   B.Tech. CE 1st   

Vashistha 23011005 Swena Sulekha   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Vashistha 23011011 Sapna Sharma   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Vashistha 23011017 Ashish Kumar Thakur   B.Tech. CSE 1st   



Vashistha 23011023 Bipin Kumar   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Vashistha 23011029 Rishi Raj   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Vashistha 23011035 Sonu Prajapati   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Vashistha 23011041 Roshan Rajak   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Vashistha 23011047 Anchal   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Vashistha 23011053 Ankesh Kumar Goutam   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Vashistha 23012004 Tinku Kumar Mahto   B.Tech. CSE (CS) 1st   

Vashistha 23014005 Shubham Kumar   B.Tech. EEE 1st   

Vashistha 23013004 Sundram Raj   B.Tech. ECE 1st   

Vashistha 23110006 Amit Kumar   Diploma CE 1st   

Vashistha 23110012 Pawan Kumar   Diploma CE 1st   

Vashistha 23114002 Tanmay Saksham   Diploma EEE 1st   

Vashistha 23114008 Ankit Kumar Mahto   Diploma EEE 1st   

Vashistha 23114014 David Kumar Mahto   Diploma EEE 1st   

Vashistha 23114020 Aniket Pandey   Diploma EEE 1st   

Vashistha 23115001 Abhay Kumar Prajapati   Diploma ME 1st   

Vashistha 23115007 Sujal Raj   Diploma ME 1st   

Vashistha 23115013 Rajshree Pal   Diploma ME 1st   

Vashistha 23115019 Sawan Mallah   Diploma ME 1st   

 


